treatment on accident area
 $       80.00 -$           

29
Remove & reinstall Tailgate Glass to facilitate 

repairs 
 $     120.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 9,972.10$    

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 3,200.00$    

SDL Three Thousand Two Hundred Only --------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks